

Name of Road - Nemura Halt Railway Grunt.  
To Square (MMGSY-NDB) Answer  
**Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

MMGSY-NDB Answer

Executive Engineer  
Rural Works Department  
Works Division, Jhanjharpur

**DIVISION**

- 3373 -

**SUB-DIVISION**

MMGSY

M/S J.P. Construction

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

No - 3373 -

37 PA 111

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

14

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area      |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-----------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                       |
| Name of place —             |                               |    |    |    | Manning hall          |
| Railway Quarter —           |                               |    |    |    | to 80000              |
| Agency —                    |                               |    |    |    | JP Concr <sup>m</sup> |
| Agreement —                 |                               |    |    |    | 12/500/24-25          |
| Date of start —             |                               |    |    |    | 24/10/24              |
| Date of comp <sup>n</sup> — |                               |    |    |    | 28/11/25              |

|                                |                       |
|--------------------------------|-----------------------|
| ① Base Coat —                  | do                    |
| providing 3 layers of concrete |                       |
| Cost —                         | do                    |
| 10 x 30 x 3.75 =               | 1125 m <sup>2</sup>   |
| 10 x 30 x 3.75 =               | 1125 m <sup>2</sup>   |
| 10 x 30 x 3.75 =               | 1125 m <sup>2</sup>   |
| 4 x 30 x 3.75 =                | 450 m <sup>2</sup>    |
| 1 x 10 x 3.75 =                | 37.5 m <sup>2</sup>   |
|                                | 3862.5 m <sup>2</sup> |

|                                       |                     |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|
| ② Face Coat —                         | do                  |
| providing 3 applications of face coat |                     |
| with bitumen emulsion —               |                     |
| 10 x 30 x 3.75 =                      | 1125 m <sup>2</sup> |
| 10 x 30 x 3.75 =                      | 1125 m <sup>2</sup> |

Continuation

# Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ① providing & fixing setting                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 m <sup>2</sup> @ 4766.45 / m <sup>2</sup>    |                               |    |    |    | 9533.00          |
| 4 m <sup>2</sup> @ 2235.34 / m <sup>2</sup>    |                               |    |    |    | 8944.00          |
| ② Clearing & Grubbing                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.84 m <sup>2</sup> @ 72591.00                 |                               |    |    |    | 61228.44         |
| ③ Comp. Subgrade                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 300 m <sup>2</sup> @ 249.86                    |                               |    |    |    | 74979.00         |
| ④ G.S.B. — do —                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10.58 m <sup>2</sup> @ 279.15                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 833.85 @ 3360.34                             |                               |    |    |    | 280000.00        |
| ⑤ W.R.M. — do —                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.29.68 m <sup>2</sup> @ 590.25                |                               |    |    |    | 1359184.00       |
| ⑥ Brickwork                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 87.4 m <sup>3</sup> @ 384.62                   |                               |    |    |    | 34385.00         |
| ⑦ P.C. M-15                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 13.8 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7729.39                  |                               |    |    |    | 106669.00        |
| ⑧ Plain/reinforced m20                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 101.22 m <sup>3</sup> @ 8682.15                |                               |    |    |    | 878805.00        |
| ⑨ NP3-1000 mm                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 22.5 m @ 7269.24                               |                               |    |    |    | 163558.00        |
| ⑩ Laga board                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 m <sup>2</sup> TMB page ⑨ — 2 m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TMB page ⑩ — 2 m <sup>2</sup>                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4 m <sup>2</sup> @ 11341.15                    |                               |    |    |    | 45364.6          |
| ⑪ prime coat                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3862.5 m <sup>2</sup> @ 50.35                  |                               |    |    |    | 194476.87        |

Continuation

| Particulars                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ② Tank Coat                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3862.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ 17.31  |                               |    |    |    | 66859.87         |
| ③ MSS                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3862.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ 313.68 |                               |    |    |    | 1211589.00       |
| ④ Km Stone                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 8m ordinary 3ms @ 3038.55       |                               |    |    |    | 9115.65          |
| 200m Stone 5ms @ 809.13         |                               |    |    |    | 4045.65          |
| ⑤ Traffic sign board            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1) Equilateral 600mm @          |                               |    |    |    | 44009.10         |
|                                 |                               |    |    |    | 440094           |
| 2) 600mm Circular 4mm @         |                               |    |    |    | 23864.52         |
| 3) 600mm x 152mm 4mm @          |                               |    |    |    | 24685.07         |
|                                 |                               |    |    |    | 5871.26          |
| ⑥ Road marking                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 206 m <sup>2</sup> @ 801.65     |                               |    |    |    | 165137.90        |
|                                 |                               |    |    |    | 01.00            |
|                                 |                               |    |    |    | 8294775.00       |
| Add 18% GST                     |                               |    |    |    | 8294776.00       |
| Add 10% GST                     |                               |    |    |    | 1493060.00       |
| 1% LC                           |                               |    |    |    | 82948.00         |
| SF Add                          |                               |    |    |    | 179384.00        |
| Vide TMB page no 10             |                               |    |    |    | SF=4531.00       |
| Vide TMB page no. 16            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                 |                               |    |    |    | CO 2110054699.00 |

Continuation

19

[illegible]

Scanned with OKEN Scanner